

State of HP Vs. Sanjeev Kumar and others

Cr. Appeal No. 105 of 2014

8.1.2026 Present: Mr. Jitender Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for the appellant-State.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. M.L. Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

Fresh surety bonds have been furnished. As prayed, list the matter for hearing after winter vacations.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

8th January, 2026
(Nikita)