

State of H.P. vs Sanjeev Kumar & Ors.

Cr. Appeal No. 105 of 2014

26.08.2026. Present: Mr. Ajit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for appellant/State.

Mr. Hitesh Khajuria, Advocate, Proxy Counsel for respondents.

As prayed, list the matter after three weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

26th August, 2026
(ravinder)